Atlas Copco Air Hoists and Trolleys
Safety gets a big lift
Explosion-proof
operation and
stepless control
for a smoother
safer lift
Atlas Copco air hoists and trolleys are

H
oi
st
 a
nd
 T
ro
lle
ys
Hoist and Trolleys   315
LLA Air Hoists
  Lifting speed  Weight Chain   Air con-  Air
 Max lifting at full load Chain excl chain weight Required  sumption Hose size inlet
 capacity  drops   chain-length    thread
Model kg m/min ft/min qty kg lb kg/m lb/ft metre l/s cfm mm in BSP  Ordering No.
LLA200 EX 200 20.2 66.3 1 12.7 28.0 0.9 0.6 Lifting height + 0.5 38 81 12.5 1/2 1/2 8451 1540 02
LLA250 EX 250 18.6 61.0 1 12.7 28.0 0.9 0.6 Lifting height + 0.5 37 78 12.5 1/2 1/2 8451 1540 10
LLA500 EX 500 12.6 41.3 1 12.7 28.0 0.9 0.6 Lifting height + 0.5 38 81 12.5 1/2 1/2 8451 1540 28
LLA1000 U EXa 1000 6.3 20.7 2 14.5 32.0 0.9 0.6 2 x Lifting height + 0.5 38 81 12.5 1/2 1/2 8451 1540 69
LLA1000 EX 1000 6.3 20.7 2 15.0 33.0 0.9 0.6 2 x Lifting height + 0.5 38 81 12.5 1/2 1/2 8451 1540 36
LLA2500 EX 2500 3.2 10.5 1 42.5 93.7 2.9 1.9 Lifting height + 0.6 40 85 12.5 1/2 1/2 8451 1540 44
LLA5000 EX 5000 1.6 5.2 2 65.5 144.4 2.9 1.9 2 x Lifting height + 0.9 40 85 12.5 1/2 1/2 8451 1540 51
Lubrication free
LLA200L EX  200 20.2 66.3 1 12.7 28.0  0.9 0.6 Lifting height + 0.5 38 81  12.5  1/2  1/2 8451 1550 09
LLA250L EX 250 18.6 61.0 1 12.7 28.0  0.9 0.6 Lifting height + 0.5 37 78 12.5 1/2  1/2 8451 1550 17
LLA500L EX 500 12.6 41.3 1 12.7 28.0 0.9 0.6 Lifting height + 0.5 38 81 12.5 1/2  1/2 8451 1550 25
LLA1000L U EXª 1000 6.3 20.7 2 14.5 32.0  0.9 0.6 2 x Lifting height + 0.5 38 81 12.5 1/2  1/2 8451 1550 66
LLA1000L EX 1000 6.3 20.7 2 15.0 33.0  0.9 0.6 2 x Lifting height + 0.5 38 81  12.5 1/2  1/2 8451 1550 32
LLA2500L EX 2500 3.2 10.5 1 42.5 93.7  2.9 1.9 Lifting height + 0.6 40 85 12.5 1/2  1/2 8451 1550 41
LLA5000L EX 5000 1.6 5.2 2 65.5 144.4  2.9 1.9 2 x Lifting height + 0.9 40  85  12.5 1/2  1/2 8451 1550 58
a Without overload protection device, not to be used within the European Community.
NOTE: Load chain and control chain must be ordered separately.
Performance fi gures are at 6 bar working pressure.
� Precise and stepless speed control –

305-308.indd   316 2010-02-23   14:57:36
H
oi
st
 a
nd
 T
ro
lle
ys
Hoist and Trolleys   317
Accessories Included
Optional Accessories
For air hoists
  LLA200/250/
  500/1000 EX LLA2500/5000
Designation  Ordering No. Ordering No.
Load chain, zinc plated, per m  4310 2293 00 4310 2296 00
Control chain, zinc plated, per m  4310 0748 00 4310 0748 00
2 button pendant control